
Scrambled Eggs, Bacon, Toast

 Classic Breakfast

   Scrambled Eggs, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Avocado

Breakfast Croissant or Personal Flatbread

   Scrambled Eggs, Chicken, Black Bean & Corn Relish, Pico de Gallo, Avocado, Cilantro.
Served with sour cream on the side.

Southwestern Scramble

DRINKS
Iced Tea (Southern Sweet or Unsweet)

Soda or Bottled Flavored Drink
Bottled Water

Smoothies (Ask Cashier for Selections)
Coffee Old School

Coffee Fancy: Espresso, Cappuccino
*Add Monin Flavoring for Free

FRESH BREAKFAST
Mornings!

$5.00

$8.00

$6.00

$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$5.00
$2.50
$2.50Espresso-
$4.50Cappuccino-

MORNINGS ON THE RUN

Muffin
Croissant

Cookie
$2.75
$2.75

$2.75

   Plain 
Southwestern

Avocado Toast
$4.00
$6.00



  Greek (V)- Hummus, Lettuce, Onion, Cucumber, Greek Dressing,
  Olives & Feta                                          

 

  Club- Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Am Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion 

  Ham and Swiss- Lettuce, Tomato & Onion

SANDWICHES OR WRAPS
White or Wheat Bread

Flour or Spinach Tortilla
 

*All Served With Chips or Potato Salad*

  Turkey, Bacon & Cheddar- Lettuce, Tomato & Onion

  Chicken Salad- Lettuce, Tomato & Onion

L a n d i n g  L u n c h  &  D i n n e r

LANDING SOUTHWEST POWER BOWL
Add Chicken for $2 

  Organic Quinoa, Avocado, Black Bean & Corn Relish, Pico, Cheese,
Cilantro & Sour Cream

$8.50

$7.50

$8.50

$8.50

$7.50

SALADS
Dressing Choices: Ranch, 1000 Island, Blue Cheese, Greek, Balsamic 

 Chef- Turkey, Ham, Bacon, Egg, Cheese, Tomato, Onion

 House- Tomato, Cucumber, Cheese, Onion

Mac N' Cheese
Grilled Cheese

Personal Cheese Flatbread
Hotdog

$5 KIDS MEALS
Includes Chips & Juice Box

$7.50

FLATBREADS
Side of Chipotle Ranch Included

  Grilled Chicken Philly- Chicken, Onion & Green Pepper & Cheese

  Chicken, Bacon and Avocado- Chicken, Bacon, Avocado & Cheese

  Cheesy Cheese- Swiss, Cheddar & Mixed Cheeses---

*Add Avocado for $1
*Add Chicken for $2
*Add Bacon for $2

$4.00

$7.50

Personal-
Shareable-

DRINKS
Iced Tea (Sweet or Unsweet)

Soda or Ice Drink
Bottled Water

Smoothies (Strawberry, Banana, Pina Colada)
Coffee (Hot or Iced)

Cappuccino

$2.00

$2.00

$5.00

$2.50

$4.50

$1.00

  The Southwestern- Chicken, Black Bean & Corn, Diced Tomato & Onion
  Topped With Chipotle Ranch

Plain
Southwestern

Fresh Avocado, Diced Tomato & Red Onion, Black Bean &
Corn Relish, Chipotle Ranch, Topped with Cilantro

AVOCADO TOAST
Served with Lettuce & Hard Boiled Egg

Personal $5.00 | Shareable $9.00

$7.00

$8.00

$6.00

$4.00


