Mornings! FRESH BREAKFAST

Classic Breakfast	\$5.00
Scrambled Eggs, Bacon, Toast	
Breakfast Croissant or Personal Flatbread	\$6.00

Scrambled Eggs, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Avocado

Southwestern Scramble \$8.00

Scrambled Eggs, Chicken, Black Bean & Corn Relish, Pico de Gallo, Avocado, Cilantro.

Served with sour cream on the side.

Avocado Toast

Plain

Southwestern	\$6.00
MORNINGS ON THE RUN	
Croissant	\$2.75
Muffin	\$2.75
Cookie	\$2.75

\$4.00

DRINKS

Iced Tea (Southern Sweet or Unsweet)	\$2.00
Soda or Bottled Flavored Drink	\$2.00
Bottled Water	\$1.00
Smoothies (Ask Cashier for Selections)	\$5.00
Coffee Old School	\$2.50
Coffee Fancy: Espresso, Cappuccino	Espresso- \$2.50
*Add Monin Flavoring for Free	Cappuccino- \$4.50



Landing Lunch & Dinner

*Add Avocado for \$1 *Add Chicken for \$2 *Add Bacon for \$2

SANDWICHES OR WRAPS

White or Wheat Bread Flour or Spinach Tortilla

All Served	With	Chips or	Potato	Salad
-------------	------	----------	--------	--------

Ham and Swiss- Lettuce, Tomato & Onion	\$7.50
Turkey, Bacon & Cheddar- Lettuce, Tomato & Onion	\$8.50
Chicken Salad- Lettuce Tomato & Onion	\$8.50

Greek (V)- Hummus, Lettuce, Onion, Cucumber, Greek Dressing, \$7.50 Olives & Feta

Club- Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Am Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion \$8.50

FLATBREADS Side of Chipotle Ranch Included

Personal \$5.00 | Shareable \$9.00

Grilled Chicken Philly- Chicken, Onion & Green Pepper & Cheese

Chicken, Bacon and Avocado- Chicken, Bacon, Avocado & Cheese

The Southwestern- Chicken, Black Bean & Corn, Diced Tomato & Onion Topped With Chipotle Ranch

Cheesy Cheese- Swiss, Cheddar & Mixed Cheeses--- Personal- \$4.00 Shareable- \$7.50

Dressing Choices: Ranch, 1000 Island, Blue Cheese, Greek, Balsamic

\$8.00 Chef- Turkey, Ham, Bacon, Egg, Cheese, Tomato, Onion House- Tomato, Cucumber, Cheese, Onion \$7.00

AVOCADO TOAST
Served with Lettuce & Hard Boiled Egg

Plain	\$4.00
Southwestern	\$6.00
Fresh Avocado, Diced Tomato & Red Onion, Black Bean	&
Corn Relish, Chipotle Ranch, Topped with Cilantro	

LANDING SOUTHWEST POWER BOWL Add Chicken for \$2 \$7.50

Organic Quinoa, Avocado, Black Bean & Corn Relish, Pico, Cheese, Cilantro & Sour Cream

\$5 KIDS MEALS Includes Chips & Juice Box

Mac N' Cheese **Grilled Cheese Personal Cheese Flatbread** Hotdog

DRINKS

Icad Taa (Sweet or Unsweet)

iced rea (oweer or onsweer)	Ψ2.00
Soda or Ice Drink	\$2.00
Bottled Water	\$1.00
Smoothies (Strawberry, Banana, Pina Colada)	\$5.00
Coffee (Hot or Iced)	\$2.50
Cappuccino	\$4.50

\$2.00